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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 4 Men, 100m Butterfly 11 years and older
02.11.2024 - 12:41 Results
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 50.47 LENDJER, Ivan PRO Rijeka (CRO) 12.12.2008
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 51.70 LENDJER, Ivan PRO Debrecen (HUN) 14.12.2007
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 54.02 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Novi Sad 01.12.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 54.26 MAKSIC, Nemanja PAR Novi Sad 18.11.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 56.50 MAKSIC, Nemanja PAR Novi Sad 09.12.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 56.60 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Zrenjanin 02.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 121:03.11 SAVIC, Novak SSU Novi Sad 28.12.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 111:04.99 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Novi Sad 28.12.2019
Serbian National Records 49.19 CAVIC, Milorad PAR Rijeka (CRO) 12.12.2008
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 18 50.47 LENDJER, Ivan PRO Rijeka (CRO) 12.12.2008
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 17 51.70 LENDJER, Ivan PRO Debrecen (HUN) 14.12.2007
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 16 54.02 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Novi Sad 01.12.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 15 54.26 MAKSIC, Nemanja PAR Novi Sad 18.11.2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 14 56.50 MAKSIC, Nemanja PAR Novi Sad 09.12.2022
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 13 56.60 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Zrenjanin 02.12.2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 121:03.11 SAVIC, Novak SSU Novi Sad 28.12.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 111:04.99 MAKSIC, Nemanja OBG Novi Sad 28.12.2019

Limiti 11-12 god. 11 - 12: 1:21.70  /  Limiti 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 1:15.84  /  Limiti 15-16 god. 15 - 16: 1:11.37  /  Limiti 17-18 god. 17 -
18: 1:07.79
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:24.60 180 39.38 45.22
2. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:36.13 122 43.30 52.83
3. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:36.82 120 43.36 53.46
4. AGATONOVIC, Matija 13 Vracar 1:52.79 76 48.22 1:04.57

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:18.66 224 35.95 42.71
2. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:20.21 211 36.83 43.38
3. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:23.26 188
4. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 1:26.82 166 38.74 48.08
5. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:30.12 149 41.36 48.76

DSQ KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 44.36
DSQ SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 44.90

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. BAJKOVIC, Aleksandar 10 11. April 1:00.43 494 32.40 28.03
2. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:02.41 448 33.32 29.09
3. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:04.36 409 32.33 32.03
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:05.61 386 31.87 33.74
5. CVIJOVIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:07.21 359 35.15 32.06
6. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:07.44 355
7. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 1:09.47 325 30.95 38.52
8. MANDIC, Veljko 11 11. April 1:10.61 309
9. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.16 302

10. KONDOREV, Lav Aleksandrovic10 Crvena Zvezda 1:12.23 289
11. TOMOVIC, Andrija 10 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.54 274
12. DJURIC, Sava 11 11. April 1:16.49 243 35.00 41.49
13. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 1:17.76 231
14. MATIC, Marko 11 Barakuda 1:19.87 214 37.22 42.65
15. MILOVIC, Vanja 11 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:23.78 185 37.33 46.45
16. STEVANIC, Mateja 11 Usce 1:24.58 180 38.69 45.89
17. NIKOLIC, Petar 11 11. April 1:29.67 151 40.14 49.53
18. SIMIC, Novak 11 Usce 1:49.02 84 47.54 1:01.48

DSQ SIMOVIC, Oleg 11 11. April 30.59
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 PK "BPK" Bgd 39.32
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 2. - 17.11.2024

Event 4, Men, 100m Butterfly

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:02.70 442 29.20 33.50
2. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, L.08 Vracar 1:03.30 430 28.46 34.84
3. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 1:03.53 425 30.11 33.42
4. SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Vracar 1:03.76 420 27.97 35.79
5. MITROVIC, Momcilo 08 Partizan 1:04.37 408 29.04 35.33
6. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:06.83 365 30.70 36.13
7. MLADENOV, Ognjen 09 Vracar 1:08.65 337 30.96 37.69
8. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:10.47 311 32.60 37.87
9. RAJCIC, Stefan 09 Bonatti 1:14.21 266 33.12 41.09

10. MARIC, Nikola 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:14.91 259 32.86 42.05
11. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 Partizan 1:15.11 257 32.47 42.64
12. KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda 1:17.87 231 34.93 42.94

DSQ RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Usce 30.99

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 54.75 664 25.97 28.78
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 Novi Beograd 011 55.32 644 26.35 28.97
3. POPOVIC, Petar 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 57.83 563 26.67 31.16
4. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 58.14 555 26.93 31.21
5. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.89 381 30.73 35.16
6. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 1:08.22 343 30.70 37.52
7. JOKIC, Petar 07 Psu Tas 011 1:13.44 275 32.02 41.42
8. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:14.11 267 34.77 39.34
9. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:14.99 258 33.62 41.37

DSQ SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 31.80
DSQ DJURISIC, Nikola 07 Psu Tas 011 31.01

Pioniri

1. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 1:18.66 224 35.95 42.71
2. TESIC, Konstantin 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:20.21 211 36.83 43.38
3. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:23.26 188
4. PAUNOVIC, Vasilije 13 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:24.60 180 39.38 45.22
5. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 1:26.82 166 38.74 48.08
6. VUKELIC, Nemanja 12 11. April 1:30.12 149 41.36 48.76
7. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:36.13 122 43.30 52.83
8. PETROVIC, Veljko 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:36.82 120 43.36 53.46
9. AGATONOVIC, Matija 13 Vracar 1:52.79 76 48.22 1:04.57

DSQ KURILO, Vasilije 12 11. April 44.36
DSQ SARCEVIC, Ivan 12 11. April 44.90


